

Paso Fino Horse Association, Incorporated

1003 Twilight Trail Suite 2, Frankfort, KY 40601 (859) 689-3700 FAX (859) 689-3702 www.pfha.org

PASOS FOR PLEASURE ENROLLMENT FORM

Last Name:	<u>ıber:</u> First Name:	Middle In	itial		
PFHA Membership Numbe	er: (Pending if	(Pending if new PFHA member) PFHA Region:			
If under the age of 18 as o	f September 1 st , please provid	e your Date of Birth:	_// (MM/DD/YYYY)		
Address:					
City:	State:	Country:	Zip:		
	Call Bhanas	Work Phone:			
Home Phone:			ne		

The Pasos for Pleasure program offered by the Paso Fino Horse Association (PFHA) is a rider and driver incentive program that rewards time spent riding or driving your registered Paso Fino horse. It is completely dependent on your honesty and accuracy in keeping a log of hours ridden or driven on the trail or in the ring, not competing. If you are only able to ride or drive for 15 minutes, log it. You will be amazed how the hours add up! Rules and qualifications for the program are:

- 1. Must be a PFHA member and maintain membership each year.
- 2. Horse(s) ridden or driven must be registered with the PFHA. You do not have to own the horse that you ride or drive.
- 3. One-time \$25.00 enrollment fee.
- 4. Log hours ridden or driven on the PFHA official log form.
- 5. Hours logged have to be during a non-pointed event.
- 6. Mail completed log forms to the PFHA office. Mail in the forms every time an award level is reached. Please fill out the log forms completely or the hours will not be counted.
- Log forms must be mailed to the PFHA office before September 5th to be considered for the Top Pasos for Pleasure Award which is determined at the end of every show year which ends August 31st. Members may only receive this award once.
- 8. Riders and drivers qualify for achievement patches and rewards by documenting their riding/driving hours towards the 50, 100, 250, 500, 750, 1000, 1250, 1750, 2500, 3500, and 5000 hour levels.
- 9. Each new Pasos for Pleasure member will receive a Pasos for Pleasure patch and a log form. Forms may also be downloaded from the PFHA website at <u>www.pfha.org</u>.

METHOD OF PAYMENT: (Do Not send cash.)	Check/Money Order Payable to PFH	A VISA MASTERC	ard 🔲 amex
Amount Paid \$			
Card Number:	Expiration Date:	Security Code:	
Card Holder's Name:			
Card Holder's Address:			
Card Holder's City:	State:	Country:	Zip:
Card Holder's Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	Work Phone:	
Card Holder's Fax:	E-Mail Address:		
Card Holder's Signature:			

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROCESSING THIS FORM:

- 1. This form is used to enroll the member in the PFHA Pasos for Pleasure program.
- 2. If you are not a current PFHA member, please complete the PFHA Membership Application Form. The form can be downloaded from the PFHA website at www.pfha.org.

 Mail this form and payment of \$25.00 to: Paso Fino Horse Association, 1003 Twilight Trail Suite 2, Frankfort, KY 40601 A 3% convenience fee on all credit card transactions will be applied